
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS 
JANUARY 1, 2021 - DECEMBER 31, 2021 

BOARD MEETINGS 
CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINATION DATES 

CHIROPRACTIC ASSISTANT EXAMINATION DATE 
 

 
BOARD MEETING DATES 

(THURSDAY AT 10:00 A.M.) 

MONTH ROOM  MONTH ROOM 

JANUARY 9th TBD  JULY 9th TBD 
MARCH 12th TBD  SEPTEMBER 10th TBD 

MAY 14th TBD  NOVEMBER 12th TBD 

 
 

CHIROPRACTIC JURISPRUDENCE EXAMINATION DATES (4:30 P.M.) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

CHIROPRACTIC ASSISTANT EXAMINATION DATES (4:30 P.M.) 

EXAM DATE 2020 
APPLICATION POSTMARK 

DEADLINE 
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Friday, October 9, 2020 

EXAM DATE 2021 
APPLICATION POSTMARK 

DEADLINE 
Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Friday, January 8, 2021 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Friday, April 9, 2021 
Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Friday, July 9, 2021 

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Friday, October 8, 2021 
 

To ensure the safety of applicants and staff, ALL examination candidates must wear an approved face 
covering to be admitted to the examination.  Candidates must wear a face covering for the duration of 
the examination.   Prior to entry into the building, applicants will be screened. 

EXAM DATE 2020 
APPLICATION POSTMARK 

DEADLINE 
Thursday, October 8, 2020 Tuesday, September 8, 2020 

Thursday, December 10, 2020 Tuesday, November 10, 2020 

EXAM DATE 2021 
APPLICATION POSTMARK 

DEADLINE 
Thursday, February 11, 2021 Monday, December 28, 2020 

Thursday, April 8, 2021 Monday, February 22, 2021 
Thursday, June 10, 2021 Monday, April 26, 2021 

Thursday, August 12, 2021 Monday, June 28, 2021 
Thursday, October 14, 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021 
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Monday, October 25, 2021 


